Oct 22 2024 (22:12) India Rail Info

oo Ul bW N =

16
17
18

Subedarganj - MCTM Udhampur SF Express (PT)/22431 - SF - NCR
CNB/Kanpur Central to JRC/Jalandhar Cantt. Junction
12h 40m - 807 km - 11 halts - Departs Tue,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Subedarganj (Prayagraj) 16:10 1,3 |1 0 90
Fatehpur 17:25 17:27 2m |3 |1 113 |69
Kanpur Central 18:35 18:40 5m |2 |1 191 |98
Etawah Junction 20:05 20:07 2m (2 |1 330 (83
Tundla Junction 21:13 21:15 2m (4 |1 422 |94
Aligarh Junction 22:05 22:07 2m |4 |1 500 |79
Khurja Junction 22:40 22:45 5m |2 |1 543 |39
Bulandshahr 23:20 23:25 5m |1 |1 566 |62
Hapur Junction 00:05 00:10 5m |1 |2 608 |40
Meerut City Junction 00:55 01:00 5m |1 |2 637 |90
Muzaffarnagar 01:37 01:39 2m (23 |2 [693 |57
Saharanpur Junction 02:40 02:45 5m |5 (2 |751 |59
Ambala Cantt. Junction [04:08 04:15 7m |7 |2 832 |60
Ludhiana Junction 06:08 06:18 10m |2 (2 946 |51
Jalandhar Cantt. 07:20 07:25 5m |1 |2 998 |61
Junction
Pathankot Cantt 09:15 09:20 5m (2 |2 1111 148
Jammu Tawi 11:23 11:33 10m |1 |2 1210 (47
MCTM Udhampur 12:40 1 12 |1263 |-

Oct 22 2024 (22:12) https://indiarailinfo.com

202
214
224
247
275
273
257
236

326
344
660

NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

NR
NR
NR




